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179.01 - 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 16253  100.00% 129.01-130 144 0.89% 4161 25.60% 12236 75.28%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16252 99.99% 128.01-129 123 0.76% 4284 26.36% 12092 74.40%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16252 99.99% 127.01-128 147 0.90% 4431 27.26% 11969 73.64%
176.01-177 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 16252 99.99% 126.01-127 143 0.88% 4574 28.14% 11822 72.74%
175.01-176 4 0.02% 7 0.04% 16250 99.98% 125.01-126 140 0.86% 4714 29.00% 11679 71.86%
174.01-175 6 0.04% 13 0.08% 16246 99.96% 124.01-125 137 0.84% 4851 29.85% 11539 71.00%
173.01-174 3 0.02% 16 0.10% 16240 99.92% 123.01-124 128 0.79% 4979 30.63% 11402 70.15%
172.01-173 12 0.07% 28 0.17% 16237 99.90% 122.01-123 127 0.78% 5106 31.42% 11274 69.37%
171.01-172 6 0.04% 34 0.21% 16225 99.83% 121.01-122 152 0.94% 5258 32.35% 11147 68.58%
170.01-171 18 0.1% 52 0.32% 16219 99.79% 120.01-121 M 0.68% 5369 33.03% 10995 67.65%
169.01- 170 16 0.10% 68 0.42% 16201 99.68% 119.01-120 120 0.74% 5489 33.77% 10884 66.97%
168.01 - 169 24 0.15% 92 0.57% 16185 99.58%  118.01-119 135 0.83% 5624 34.60% 10764 66.23%
167.01 - 168 19 0.12% M 0.68% 16161 99.43% 117.01-118 134 0.82% 5758 35.43% 10629 65.40%
166.01 - 167 36 0.22% 147 0.90% 16142 99.32% 116.01-117 132 0.81% 5890 36.24% 10495 64.57%
165.01 - 166 34 0.21% 181 1.11% 16106 99.10% 115.01-116 110 0.68% 6000 36.92% 10363 63.76%
164.01 - 165 40 0.25% 221 1.36% 16072 98.89% 114.01-115 121 0.74% 6121 37.66% 10253 63.08%
163.01 - 164 49 0.30% 270 1.66% 16032 98.64% 113.01-114 137 0.84% 6258 38.50% 10132 62.34%
162.01- 163 46 0.28% 316 1.94% 15983 98.34% 112.01-113 125 0.77% 6383 39.27% 9995 61.50%
161.01 - 162 50 0.31% 366 2.25% 15937 98.06%  111.01-112 131 0.81% 6514 40.08% 9870 60.73%
160.01 - 161 73 0.45% 439 2.70% 15887 97.75% 110.01 - 111 124 0.76% 6638 40.84% 9739 59.92%
159.01 - 160 82 0.50% 521 3.21% 15814 97.30% 109.01- 110 138 0.85% 6776 41.69% 9615 59.16%
158.01 - 159 72 0.44% 593 3.65% 15732 96.79% 108.01 - 109 130 0.80% 6906 42.49% 9477 58.31%
157.01- 158 64 0.39% 657 4.04% 15660 96.35% 107.01-108 144 0.89% 7050 43.38% 9347 57.51%
156.01 - 157 87 0.54% 744 4.58% 15596 95.96% 106.01 - 107 145 0.89% 7195 44.27% 9203 56.62%
155.01 - 156 96 0.59% 840 5.17% 15509 95.42% 105.01- 106 146 0.90% 7341 45.17% 9058 55.73%
154.01 - 155 106 0.65% 946 5.82% 15413 94.83% 104.01-105 154 0.95% 7495 46.11% 8912 54.83%
153.01 - 154 88 0.54% 1034 6.36% 15307 94.18% 103.01- 104 147 0.90% 7642 47.02% 8758 53.89%
152.01-153 94 0.58% 1128 6.94% 15219 93.64% 102.01-103 157 0.97% 7799 47.98% 8611 52.98%
151.01 - 152 105 0.65% 1233 7.59% 15125 93.06% 101.01-102 164 1.01% 7963 48.99% 8454 52.02%
150.01 - 151 104 0.64% 1337 8.23% 15020 92.41% 100.01 - 101 159 0.98% 8122 49.97% 8290 51.01%
149.01 - 150 122 0.75% 1459 8.98% 14916 91.77%  99.01-100 150 0.92% 8272 50.90% 8131 50.03%
148.01 - 149 120 0.74% 1579 9.72% 14794 91.02%  98.01-99 168 1.03% 8440 51.93% 7981 49.10%

147.01- 148 116 0.71% 1695 10.43% 14674 90.28%  97.01-98 182 1.12% 8622 53.05% 7813 48.07%
146.01 - 147 106 0.65% 1801 11.08% 14558 89.57%  96.01-97 189 1.16% 8811 54.21% 7631 46.95%
145.01 - 146 113 0.70% 1914 11.78% 14452 88.92%  95.01-96 169 1.04% 8980 55.25% 7442 45.79%
144.01 - 145 129 0.79% 2043 12.57% 14339 88.22%  94.01-95 164 1.01% 9144 56.26% 7273 44.75%
143.01 - 144 132 0.81% 2175 13.38% 14210 87.43%  93.01-9%4 198 1.22% 9342 57.48% 7109 43.74%
142.01- 143 138 0.85% 2313 14.23% 14078 86.62%  92.01-93 194 1.19% 9536 58.67% 6911 42.52%
141.01 - 142 133 0.82% 2446 15.05% 13940 85.77%  91.01-92 174 1.07% 9710 59.74% 6717 41.33%
140.01 - 141 137 0.84% 2583 15.89% 13807 84.95%  90.01-91 168 1.03% 9878 60.78% 6543 40.26%
139.01 - 140 149 0.92% 2732 16.81% 13670 84.11%  89.01-90 185 1.14% 10063 61.91% 6375 39.22%
138.01-139 138 0.85% 2870 17.66% 13521 83.19%  88.01-89 184 1.13% 10247 63.05% 6190 38.09%
137.01-138 157 0.97% 3027 18.62% 13383 82.34%  87.01-88 194 1.19% 10441 64.24% 6006 36.95%
136.01 - 137 127 0.78% 3154 19.41% 13226 81.38%  86.01-87 188 1.16% 10629 65.40% 5812 35.76%
135.01-136 150 0.92% 3304 20.33% 13099 80.59%  85.01-86 182 1.12% 10811 66.52% 5624 34.60%
134.01-135 161 0.99% 3465 21.32% 12949 79.67% @ 84.01-85 195 1.20% 11006 67.72% 5442 33.48%
133.01- 134 151 0.93% 3616 22.25% 12788 78.68%  83.01-84 205 1.26% 11211 68.98% 5247 32.28%
132.01-133 110 0.68% 3726 22.92% 12637 77.75%  82.01-83 179 1.10% 11390 70.08% 5042 31.02%
131.01-132 134 0.82% 3860 23.75% 12527 77.08% @ 81.01-82 189 1.16% 11579 71.24% 4863 29.92%
130.01 - 131 157 0.97% 4017 24.72% 12393 76.25%  80.01 - 81 197 1.21% 11776 72.45% 4674 28.76%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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184 1.13%
176 1.08%
181 1.11%
172 1.06%
162 1.00%
187 1.15%
198 1.22%
167 1.03%
145 0.89%
163 1.00%
146 0.90%
162 1.00%
127 0.78%
141 0.87%
124 0.76%
M 0.68%
114 0.70%
118 0.73%
99 0.61%
114 0.70%
92 0.57%
78 0.48%
86 0.53%
81 0.50%
66 0.41%
75 0.46%
73 0.45%
71 0.44%
69 0.42%
55 0.34%
50 0.31%
47 0.29%
50 0.31%
57 0.35%
41 0.25%
33 0.20%
45 0.28%
32 0.20%
35 0.22%
32 0.20%
24 0.15%
32 0.20%
25 0.15%
23 0.14%
22 0.14%
20 0.12%
24 0.15%
13 0.08%
12 0.07%
12 0.07%
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11960 73.59%
12136 74.67%
12317 75.78%
12489 76.84%
12651 77.84%
12838 78.99%
13036 80.21%
13203 81.23%
13348 82.13%
13511 83.13%
13657 84.03%
13819 85.02%
13946 85.81%
14087 86.67%
14211 87.44%
14322 88.12%
14436 88.82%
14554 89.55%
14653 90.16%
14767 90.86%
14859 91.42%
14937 91.90%
15023 92.43%
15104 92.93%
15170 93.34%
15245 93.80%
15318 94.25%
15389 94.68%
15458 95.11%
15513 95.45%
15563 95.75%
15610 96.04%
15660 96.35%
15717 96.70%
15758 96.95%
15791 97.16%
15836 97.43%
15868 97.63%
15903 97.85%
15935 98.04%
15959 98.19%
15991 98.39%
16016 98.54%
16039 98.68%
16061 98.82%
16081 98.94%
16105 99.09%
16118 99.17%
16130 99.24%
16142 99.32%
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PN
4477

4293
4117
3936
3764
3602
3415
3217
3050
2905
2742
2596
2434
2307
2166
2042
1931
1817
1699
1600
1486
1394
1316
1230
1149
1083
1008
935
864
795
740
690
643
593
536
495
462
417
385
350
318
294
262
237
214
192
172
148
135
123

[Epaew
27.55%
26.41%
25.33%
24.22%
23.16%
22.16%
21.01%
19.79%
18.77%
17.87%
16.87%
15.97%
14.98%
14.19%
13.33%
12.56%
11.88%
11.18%
10.45%

9.84%
9.14%
8.58%
8.10%
7.57%
7.07%
6.66%
6.20%
5.75%
5.32%
4.89%
4.55%
4.25%
3.96%
3.65%
3.30%
3.05%
2.84%
2.57%
2.37%
2.15%
1.96%
1.81%
1.61%
1.46%
1.32%
1.18%
1.06%
0.91%
0.83%
0.76%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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10
14
10
15
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0.06%
0.09%
0.06%
0.09%
0.04%
0.06%
0.06%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.03%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.07%
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NE
16152

16166
16176
16191
16197
16206
16215
16219
16223
16226
16231
16234
16236
16236
16239
16239
16239
16240
16241
16242
16242
16242
16242
16242
16242
16242
16242
16242
16242
16253

BTtk
99.38%
99.46%
99.53%
99.62%
99.66%
99.71%
99.77%
99.79%
99.82%
99.83%
99.86%
99.88%
99.90%
99.90%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.92%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%

100.00%
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111
101
87
77
62
56
47
38
34
30
27
22
19
17
17
14
14
14
13
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

[Epaew
0.68%
0.62%
0.54%
0.47%
0.38%
0.34%
0.29%
0.23%
0.21%
0.18%
0.17%
0.14%
0.12%
0.10%
0.10%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.08%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%



